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SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS, IF ANY, SET FORTH IN

OUR LETTER DATED _____________________20____

THIS DRAFT PLAN IS APPROVED BY THE CITY OF

OTTAWA UNDER SECTION 51 OF THE PLANNING ACT.

THIS____DAY OF_____________,2018.

_______________________________________________

          DEVELOPMENT REVIEW WEST

DERRICK MOODIE, MANAGER

PLANNING, INFRASTRUCTURE AND ECONOMIC

DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, CITY OF OTTAWA            

INFORMATION: REQUIRED UNDER
SECTION 51 (17) OF THE PLANNING ACT R.S.O. 1990

a. SEE PLAN

b. SEE PLAN

c. SEE PLAN

d. SEE PROPOSED LAND USE SCHEDULE (ABOVE)

e. SEE PLAN

f. SEE PLAN

g. SEE PLAN

h. CITY WATER AVAILABLE

i. SEE SOIL REPORT

j. SEE TOPOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION

k. ALL CITY SERVICES AVAILABLE

l. SUBJECT TO EASEMENT PER INST. NO. OC1529517

1 TO 203

S C H E D U L E   O F    L A N D    U S E
LOT/BLOCK USE AREA  (Ha/ac)

SINGLES 203

UNITS
7.21/17.82

204 TO 210, 216 TO 253 EXECUTIVE TOWNS 199
211 AND 215 REAR LANE TOWNS

254 PARK
255, 256 AND 257 STORM POND

258 COMMERCIAL

260 TO 267, 269 OPEN SPACE
268 TRANSIT WAY

274 AND 275 WALKWAY

4.46/11.01
0.54/1.34
2.46/6.07

7.58/18.74
5.13/12.67

4.38/10.82
1.49/3.69

0.05/0.13
STREETS STREET
TOTAL 444

5.63/13.90
39.71/98.12

42

259 FUTURE COMMERCIAL 0.46/1.14

270 AND 271 MUP BLOCKS 0.07/0.17
272 AND 273 FUTURE STREET 0.25/0.62


